THE DATASHEET OF
AS1324-BTTT-18
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AS1324
1 .5MHz,  600mA,  DC/DC Step-Down Regulator
www.austriamicrosystems.com/DC-DC_Step-Down/AS1324 Revision 1.05 1 - 20
Da tasheet
1  General Description

AS1324
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the following standard versions.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is found at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Design the AS1324 online at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/analogbench
analogbench is a powerful design and simulation support tool that operates in on-line and off-line mode to evaluate performance and
generate application-specific bill-of-materials for austriamicrosystems' power management devices.
Table 7.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output Description Delivery Form Package
AS1324-BTTT-AD ASKR adjustable 1.5MHz, 600mA Synchronous DC/DC
Converter Tape and Reel 5-pin TSOT-23
AS1324-BTTT-12 ASKT 1.2V 1.5MHz, 600mA Synchronous DC/DC
Converter Tape and Reel 5-pin TSOT-23
AS1324-BTTT-15 ASKU 1.5V 1.5MHz, 600mA Synchronous DC/DC
Converter Tape and Reel 5-pin TSOT-23
AS1324-BTTT-18 ASKS 1.8V 1.5MHz, 600mA Synchronous DC/DC
Converter Tape and Reel 5-pin TSOT-23
www.austriamicrosystems.com/DC-DC_Step-Down/AS1324 Revision 1.05 20 - 20
AS1324
Datasheet